

BID TABULATION

WOODBINE MUNICIPAL AIRPORT

PROJECT: TAXIWAY B EDGE LIGHT REHABILITATION AND EDGE MARKING - CONSTRUCTION



Date: 4/5/2023

ITEM NO.	ITEMS	QTY	UNITS	Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2		Bidder No. 3	
				Gary Kubiak & Son Electric, Inc.		Global Electric, Inc.		South State, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	Bid Amount	UNIT PRICE	Bid Amount	UNIT PRICE	Bid Amount
C-105-8.1	Mobilization (MAX 3%)	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
C-105-8.2	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	1	L.S.	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 295,000.00	\$ 295,000.00
C-105-8.3	Licensed Land Surveying, Layout and As-built	1	L.S.	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,470.00	\$ 10,470.00
L-108-5.1	Trenching and Turf Restoration - Type 1	2690	L.F.	\$ 8.71	\$ 23,429.90	\$ 28.00	\$ 75,320.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 107,600.00
L-108-5.2	Trenching and Turf Restoration - Type 2	2280	L.F.	\$ 10.66	\$ 24,304.80	\$ 29.00	\$ 66,120.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 91,200.00
L-108-5.3	Furnish and Install #8 5kV, FAA L824 Type C Cable	8830	L.F.	\$ 2.60	\$ 22,958.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 21,192.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 70,640.00
L-108-5.4	Furnish and Install #6 AWG Bare Cu. Counterpoise wire in Trench including grounding	5230	L.F.	\$ 1.92	\$ 10,062.52	\$ 4.00	\$ 20,920.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,690.00
L-110-5.1	Furnish and Install 1 way-2" SCH. 40 PVC Concrete Encased Ductbank, Trenching and Pavement Restoration	260	L.F.	\$ 75.40	\$ 19,604.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 22,360.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 91,000.00
L-110-5.2	Furnish and Install 1 way-2 SCH. 40 PVC Conduit, Trenching and Pavement Restoration	130	L.F.	\$ 88.40	\$ 11,492.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 8,970.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 32,500.00
L-125-5.1	Removal of Existing Stake Mounted Taxiway Edge Lights	73	EA.	\$ 184.60	\$ 13,475.80	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,475.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 109,500.00
L-125-5.2	Removal of Existing Base Mounted Taxiway Edge Lights	2	EA.	\$ 325.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
L-125-5.3	Furnish and Install LED L-861T (30") Stake Mounted Medium Intensity Taxiway Edge Light including Isolation Transformer and L-823 Connector kits	82	EA.	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 85,280.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 73,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 246,000.00
L-125-5.4	Furnish and Install LED L-861T (30") Base Mounted Medium Intensity Taxiway Edge Light including Isolation Transformer and L-823 Connector kits	8	EA.	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 18,720.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
L-150-5.1	Calibration of Existing Constant Current Regulator	1	L.S.	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
P-620-5.1	Pavement Marking Removal	500	S.F.	\$ 14.30	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00
P-620-5.2	Permanent Airfield Marking - Epoxy	6400	S.F.	\$ 6.25	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 51,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 38,400.00
P-620-5.3	Permanent Airfield Marking - Waterborne	3200	S.F.	\$ 5.69	\$ 18,208.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 48,000.00
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL					\$ 358,585.02		\$ 446,957.00		\$ 1,253,000.00